B RAMSEY NTY
‘ Electionss Of'FicCe:OU

CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name EliZzabeth Dickinson for Mayor

Type of organization: X candidate Committee Political Committee Political Fund

Office sought/Purpose of committee _Mayor of Saint Paul, Minnesota

Type of report: X Initial report Final report (closes committee account - see MS

. Ch 211A.03 for requirements)
8 week pre-election

One-time report from political committee

2 week pre-election registered with Campaign Finance Board

January report Registration #
This report serves as both the initial and final
report.
Reporting period: From February 10, 2017 to February 24, 2017
(Day following end date of last report) (5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January
report)
Summary Statement to Date . )
(In column B, enter totals from A. Tojcals for B. Cumulative C. Cumulative

column C from previous report.) ¢ ;i "
rom previous repor

1. Total contributions under $50 ¢ 114.00 + $0 — ¢ 114.00

2. Total contributions equal to/ B
greater than $50 $ 2,800.00 + 30 — ¢ 2,800.00

$ 60.13

3. Expenditures $ 60.13 + $0

Account Balance $ 2,853.87
(as of report end date)
(Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

Itemization of Contributions
Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. Iltemization must
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures
Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank
Location of Committee Funds

Signature of candidate, \/ W
secretary, or treasurer Vs

Vanessa Vogl Email Vvanessa.m.vogl@gmail.com

Ideal Credit Union

Printed Name

535 Frontenac PI, Saint Paul, Minnesota 55104
Address Phone (651) 338-2496

Revised 3/2015



DONATIONS

Date of Contribution First Name Last Name Address

2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/16/2017
2/16/2017
2/16/2017
2/16/2017
2/20/2017
2/19/2017
2{22/2017
2/23/2017
2/23/2017
2/23/2017
2/23/2017
2/24/2017
2/24/2017
2/24/2017

EXPENDITURES
Date

2/10/2017
2/16/2017
2/17/2017
2/22/2017
2123/2017
2/24/2017

Total Expenditures

Roy
Elizabeth
Kristina
Lena
Margaret
Brandon
Vanessa
Francis
Eric

Amy
Roger
Jim

Bill
Rhoda
Christopher
Richard

Amount

Magnuson
Dickinson
Campbell
Buggs
Mazzaferro
Long
Vogl
Degnin
Gilbertson
Fink
Meyer
lvey
Dickinson
Gilman
Childs
Broderick

Purpose

$1.00 Bank fee
$6.28 PayPal fee
$23.70 Checks
$3.20 PayPal fee
$21.72 PayPal fee
$4.23 PayPal fee

$60.13

727 Wheelock Pkwy
384 Hall Ave

501 Warwick St

1253 Farrington St
228 E Sidney St

1189 Cleveland Ave S
535 Frontenac P!

202 Byrnbrae St

1788 Skillman Ave W
492 Mt Curve Blvd
1692 Dayton Ave

300 Wall St

285 Ringwood Dr

502 Lynnhurst Ave E, Apt 202
384 Hall Ave

296 Cecelia PI

City

Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Waterloo
Roseville
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Winter Springs
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul

State Zip Code

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

55117
55107
55116
55117
55107
55116
55104
50701
55113
55116
556104
55101
32708
55104
55107
55105

Ampunt
$100.00
$46.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$18.00
$500.00
$200.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$100.00
$25.00

Total Donations $2,914

Employer
Saint Paul Public Schools

Pursue

Your Path

Financial Consultant

Retired
Minnes

bia Autism Center

State of
Univars|

Minnesota
ty of lowa

Merrill Corporation

Self

Meyer Consulting

Grand A
Retired
Retired
Self-em)
Self-em

venue Software

ployed
ployed

Occupation
Teacher
Life Coach

Partners in Community Supports
N/A

Occupational Therapist

Attorney

Professor

Software Engineer

Writer

Organizer

VP Product Managment

Writer/Activist
Writer/Editor



	Committee Name: Elizabeth Dickinson for Mayor
	Onetime report from political committee: 
	January report: 
	Printed Name: Vanessa Vogl
	Email: vanessa.m.vogl@gmail.com
	Candidate committee: X
	Political Committee: 
	Political Fund: 
	Office sought/Purpose of committee: Mayor of Saint Paul, Minnesota
	Initial report: X
	8 week pre-election: 
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	$ amount 2: 2,800.00
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	$ amount 4: 0
	$ amount 5: 0
	$ amount 6: 0
	$ amount 8: 2,800.00
	$ amount 9: 60.13
	$ amount 10: 2,853.87
	Bank name: Ideal Credit Union
	Signature: 
	Treasurer phone: (651) 338-2496
	Treasurer address: 535 Frontenac Pl, Saint Paul, Minnesota 55104
	$ amount 7: 114.00


