

CITY OF SAINT PAUL CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Type of organization: Candidate Committee			Political Committee Political Fun			
nmittee						
_ Initial report _ 8 week pre-election _ 2 week pre-election _ January report		Final report (closes committee account - see MS Ch 211A.03 for requirements) One-time report from political committee registered with Campaign Finance Board Registration # This report serves as both the initial and final report.				
Day following end date of last r	eport)	•		r to due date OR December 3	31 if January	
A. Totals for this report		B. Cumulative Totals to Date	,	C. Cumulative Totals to Date		
\$50 \$	_ +	\$	_ =	\$		
so/	_ +	\$	_ =	\$		
\$	_ +	\$	_ =	\$		
ns by an individual or committe	ee that	(as of rep (Column (ort end (C: 1+2-3	date) = balance)	ization must	
es ation must include: date, pu	rpose,	and amount. Attach s	eparate	sheet or Excel spreadshe	et.	
men Vsl						
		Email				
	Phone					
	Candidate Committee Inmittee Initial report It week pre-election It week pre-election It was following and date of last report In the A. Totals for this report It was an individual or committee the properties of the properti	Candidate Committee Inmittee Initial report It week pre-election It week pre-election It was following end date of last report It was for this report It week pre-election It week pre-election It week pre-election It was for this report It wa	Candidate Committee Political Committee Final reconstitution in the final report	Candidate Committee Intitial report It week pre-election It was prior preport It was	Candidate CommitteePolitical CommitteePolitical FundativePolitical FundativePolitical FundativePolitical FundativePolitical CommitteePolitical CommitteePolitical Committee account	

DONATIONS									
Date of Contribution	First Name	Last Name	Address	City	State	Zip Code	Amount	Employer	Occupation
2/10/2017	Roy	Magnuson	727 Wheelock Pkwy	Saint Paul	MN	55117	\$100.00	Saint Paul Public Schools	Teacher
2/10/2017	Elizabeth	Dickinson	384 Hall Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55107	\$46.00	Pursue Your Path	Life Coach
2/16/2017	Kristina	Campbell	501 Warwick St	Saint Paul	MN	55116	\$50.00		
2/16/2017	Lena	Buggs	1253 Farrington St	Saint Paul	MN	55117	\$50.00	Financial Consultant	Partners in Community Supports
2/16/2017	Margaret	Mazzaferro	228 E Sidney St	Saint Paul	MN	55107	\$50.00	Retired	N/A
2/16/2017	Brandon	Long	1189 Cleveland Ave S	Saint Paul	MN	55116	\$25.00	Minnesota Autism Center	Occupational Therapist
2/20/2017	Vanessa	Vogl	535 Frontenac PI	Saint Paul	MN	55104	\$100.00	State of Minnesota	Attorney
2/19/2017	Francis	Degnin	202 Byrnbrae St	Waterloo	IA	50701	\$50.00	University of Iowa	Professor
2/22/2017	Eric	Gilbertson	1788 Skillman Ave W	Roseville	MN	55113	\$100.00	Merrill Corporation	Software Engineer
2/23/2017	Amy	Fink	492 Mt Curve Blvd	Saint Paul	MN	55116	\$18.00	Self	Writer
2/23/2017	Roger	Меуег	1692 Dayton Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55104	\$500.00	Meyer Consulting	Organizer
2/23/2017	Jim	Ivey	300 Wall St	Saint Paul	MN	55101	\$200.00	Grand Avenue Software	VP Product Managment
2/23/2017	Bill	Dickinson	285 Ringwood Dr	Winter Springs	FL	32708	\$1,000.00	Retired	· ·
2/24/2017	Rhoda	Gilman	502 Lynnhurst Ave E, Apt 202	Saint Paul	MN	55104	\$500.00	Retired	
2/24/2017	Christopher	Childs	384 Hall Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55107	\$100.00	Self-employed	Writer/Activist
2/24/2017	Richard	Broderick	296 Cecelia Pl	Saint Paul	MN	55105	\$25.00	Self-employed	Writer/Editor

Total Donations \$2,914

EXPENDITURE

Date	Amount	Purpose
2/10/2017	\$1.00	Bank fee
2/16/2017	\$6.28	PayPal fee
2/17/2017	\$23.70	Checks
2/22/2017	\$3.20	PayPal fee
2/23/2017	\$21.72	PayPal fee
2/24/2017	\$4.23	PayPal fee

Total Expenditures \$60.13